COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF HENRICO

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND INSPECTIONS

GREGORY H. REVELS, CBO BUILDING OFFICIAL
Building Permits Issued - June 2023

Census Category

New Single-family Houses, Detached

New Single-family Houses, Attached

New Two-family Buildings

New Three- and Four-family Buildings

New Five- or More-family Buildings

New Mobile Homes

New Hotels, Motels and Tourist Cabins

New Other Non-Housekeeping Shelter

New Amusement, Social and Recreational Buildings
New Churches and Other Religious Buildings

New Industrial Buildings

New Parking Garages

New Service Stations and Repair Garages

New Hospitals and Institutional Buildings

New Offices, Banks and Professional Buildings
New Public Works and Utilities Buildings

New Schools and Other Educational Buildings
New Stores and Customer Service Buildings

New Other Nonresidential Buildings

New Structures Other than Buildings

Residential Additions, Alterations and Conversions
Nonresidential and Nonhousekeeping Add/Alter/Conv
Additions of Residential Garages and Carports
Demolition Single-family Houses

Demolition Two-family Buildings

Demolition Three- and Four-family Buildings
Demolition Five- or More-family Buildings

Demolition All Other Buildings and Structures
TOTALS

Number
30
9
33

10
125
52

270

-MAN BOWLES, P.E. DEPUTY BUILDING OFFICIAL

This Fiscal Year

$ Value
$7,055,414.00
$920,000.00
$4,315,080.00

$15,810,000.00

$4,939,821.00
$130,000.00
$381,389.00
$6,241,802.63
$23,117,154.53

$42,899.00

$30,000.00
$62,983,560.16

Number
12
18
23

0NN

138
65

281

Last Fiscal Year
$ Value
3,405,060.00
2,424,000.00
4,256,000.00

400,000.00

67,890.00

1,550,000.00
50,000.00
254,217.75
5,449,623.13
15,723,447.55
12,000.00
91,486.70

2,335,782.00
$36,019,507.13




COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

GREGORY H. REVELS, CBO BUILDING OFFICIAL

COUNTY OF HENRICO
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND INSPECTIONS

Building Permits Issued - June 2023 - Fiscal YTD Totals

Census Category

New Single-family Houses, Detached

New Single-family Houses, Attached

New Two-family Buildings

New Three- and Four-family Buildings

New Five- or More-family Buildings

New Mobile Homes

New Hotels, Motels and Tourist Cabins

New Other Non-Housekeeping Shelter

New Amusement, Social and Recreational Buildings
New Churches and Other Religious Buildings
New Industrial Buildings

New Parking Garages

New Service Stations and Repair Garages

New Hospitals and Institutional Buildings

New Offices, Banks and Professional Buildings
New Public Works and Utilities Buildings
New Schools and Other Educational Buildings
New Stores and Customer Service Buildings
New Other Nonresidential Buildings

New Structures Other than Buildings
Residential Additions, Alterations and Conversions

Nonresidential and Nonhousekeeping Add/Alter/Conv

Additions of Residential Garages and Carports
Demolition Single-family Houses

Demolition Two-family Buildings

Demolition Three- and Four-family Buildings
Demolition Five- or More-family Buildings
Demolition All Other Buildings and Structures

TOTALS

This Fiscal Year
Number
368
327
151

19

W Wk~ W

10

16
28
121
1,547
556
13
75

33
3,280

$ Value
$98,165,280.95
$37,137,287.00
$28,935,474.00

$108,711,330.00

$4,500,000.00

$16,849,912.00
$1,439,760.00
$121,213,589.00
$203,670.00

$138,273,966.00

$35,720,000.00
$17,316,821.00
$1,563,177.11
$5,545,136.65
$60,047,351.57
$416,614,614.64
$1,503,539.01
$520,574.00

$2,200,329.50
$1,096,461,812.43

Last Fiscal Year
Number
350
277
335
0

HO®WONONR~UONOOR

AR
N

132
1,476
652
48
45

o

23
3,475

H.BOLMAN BOWLES, P.E. DEPUTY BUILDING OFFICIAL

$ Value

$82,529,016.65
$33,167,780.00
$30,580,980.71

$245,405,924.00

$298,324.00
$21,139,114.00
$2,557,657.00
$102,218,450.72
$14,830,546.00
$300,000.00

$190,960,436.52

$1,272,220.00
$7,157,621.00
$3,455,310.00
$7,182,087.52
$49,306,885.61
$258,727,566.37
$1,921,818.20
$606,289.70

$3,293,918.00
$1,056,911,946.00




