COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

COUNTY OF HENRICO

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND INSPECTIONS

GREGORY H. REVELS, CBO BUILDING OFFICIAL

-MAN BOWLES, P.E. DEPUTY BUILDING OFFICIAL

Building Permits Issued - June 2023

	This Fiscal Year			Last Fiscal Year
Census Category	Number	\$ Value	Number	\$ Value
New Single-family Houses, Detached	30	\$7,055,414.00	12	3,405,060.00
New Single-family Houses, Attached	9	\$920,000.00	18	2,424,000.00
New Two-family Buildings	33	\$4,315,080.00	23	4,256,000.00
New Three- and Four-family Buildings				
New Five- or More-family Buildings			1	400,000.00
New Mobile Homes				
New Hotels, Motels and Tourist Cabins				
New Other Non-Housekeeping Shelter				
New Amusement, Social and Recreational Buildings				
New Churches and Other Religious Buildings				
New Industrial Buildings				
New Parking Garages			1	67,890.00
New Service Stations and Repair Garages				
New Hospitals and Institutional Buildings				
New Offices, Banks and Professional Buildings	2	\$15,810,000.00		
New Public Works and Utilities Buildings				
New Schools and Other Educational Buildings				
New Stores and Customer Service Buildings	2	\$4,939,821.00	2	1,550,000.00
New Other Nonresidential Buildings	2	\$130,000.00	2	50,000.00
New Structures Other than Buildings	10	\$381,389.00	8	254,217.75
Residential Additions, Alterations and Conversions	125	\$6,241,802.63	138	5,449,623.13
Nonresidential and Nonhousekeeping Add/Alter/Conv	52	\$23,117,154.53	65	15,723,447.55
Additions of Residential Garages and Carports			1	12,000.00
Demolition Single-family Houses	4	\$42,899.00	7	91,486.70
Demolition Two-family Buildings				
Demolition Three- and Four-family Buildings				
Demolition Five- or More-family Buildings				
Demolition All Other Buildings and Structures	1	\$30,000.00	3	2,335,782.00
TOTALS	270	\$62,983,560.16	281	\$36,019,507.13

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIACOUNTY OF HENRICODEPARTMENT OF BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND INSPECTIONS

GREGORY H. REVELS, CBO BUILDING OFFICIAL

Building Permits Issued - June 2023 - Fiscal YTD Totals

H.BOLMAN BOWLES, P.E. DEPUTY BUILDING OFFICIAL

	This Fiscal Year		Last Fiscal Year	
Census Category	Number	\$ Value	Number	\$ Value
New Single-family Houses, Detached	368	\$98,165,280.95	350	\$82,529,016.65
New Single-family Houses, Attached	327	\$37,137,287.00	277	\$33,167,780.00
New Two-family Buildings	151	\$28,935,474.00	335	\$30,580,980.71
New Three- and Four-family Buildings			0	
New Five- or More-family Buildings	19	\$108,711,330.00	44	\$245,405,924.00
New Mobile Homes			0	
New Hotels, Motels and Tourist Cabins	1	\$4,500,000.00	0	
New Other Non-Housekeeping Shelter			2	\$298,324.00
New Amusement, Social and Recreational Buildings	3	\$16,849,912.00	9	\$21,139,114.00
New Churches and Other Religious Buildings	1	\$1,439,760.00	1	\$2,557,657.00
New Industrial Buildings	3	\$121,213,589.00	7	\$102,218,450.72
New Parking Garages	3	\$203,670.00	6	\$14,830,546.00
New Service Stations and Repair Garages			2	\$300,000.00
New Hospitals and Institutional Buildings			0	
New Offices, Banks and Professional Buildings	10	\$138,273,966.00	8	\$190,960,436.52
New Public Works and Utilities Buildings			0	
New Schools and Other Educational Buildings	5	\$35,720,000.00	1	\$1,272,220.00
New Stores and Customer Service Buildings	16	\$17,316,821.00	12	\$7,157,621.00
New Other Nonresidential Buildings	28	\$1,563,177.11	45	\$3,455,310.00
New Structures Other than Buildings	121	\$5,545,136.65	132	\$7,182,087.52
Residential Additions, Alterations and Conversions	1,547	\$60,047,351.57	1,476	\$49,306,885.61
Nonresidential and Nonhousekeeping Add/Alter/Conv	556	\$416,614,614.64	652	\$258,727,566.37
Additions of Residential Garages and Carports	13	\$1,503,539.01	48	\$1,921,818.20
Demolition Single-family Houses	75	\$520,574.00	45	\$606,289.70
Demolition Two-family Buildings			0	
Demolition Three- and Four-family Buildings			0	
Demolition Five- or More-family Buildings			0	
Demolition All Other Buildings and Structures	33	\$2,200,329.50	23	\$3,293,918.00
TOTALS	3,280	\$1,096,461,812.43	3,475	\$1,056,911,946.00

